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Questions

The method of weighing the grains was prevalent in the.......... dynasty.

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

Archacology Department was established in............ Indo-Pak Sub -Continent

Ellora, Elephanta, Bagh and Badami Caves were painted in which age.....

N century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.

According to Buddhism......... is considered sacred.

Any paintings done in small size in any media & on any surface is called.

Under the patronage of British Government, Egypt established its independent position in.

In contrast to Amurt Wall Relief, shapes of Persian Relief have visbible....... Dimensional

impresions.

The theme of Rajasthant Art is based on............

The relief work of people of Assure , consisted of........... kinds.

The Assembly Hall situated in the South of Mohenjo Daro has ....... parts.

Egyptian art of painting consists of ............ subjects

Which of them are Principal of Art.........

The area of city Babul was........ sq miles.

Answers Choice
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First
Second
Third
Fourth

Pakistan Art
Hindustani Art
Chughtai Art
Mughat Art

1902
1903
1904
1905

Pre-historic age

Pre -buddha age
Buddha age

First half medieval age

Nineteenth
Eighteenth
Saventeenth
Sixteenth

Rose
Jassamine
Sunflower
Lotus

Modern Art
Soulpture
Minature painting
Graphic Painting

1921
1923
1924
1925

One
Two
Three
Four

Romance
Battle War
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Balance

Rhythm
Transition
All of above

300
200
400
500
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The ..... were used for transport in Indus valley.

The origin of twin rivers is situated in the ........ of Armena hills.

British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.

The ancient people used for long time, colours of only.......

The teacher's name of Haji Muhmadd Shareef was.
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. Camel carts
. Donkey carts

Auto carts

East
South
West

. Knight
Nawab
. Sir

. Lime
Qil
. Water

. Muhammad Al

. Abdul Hameed
. Sharaft Ali



