

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The method of weighing the grains was prevalent in the dynasty.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
2	The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.	A. Pakistan Art B. Hindustani Art C. Chughtai Art D. Mughat Art
3	Archacology Department was established in Indo-Pak Sub -Continent	A. 1902 B. 1903 C. 1904 D. 1905
4	Ellora, Elephanta, Bagh and Badami Caves were painted in which age	A. Pre-historic age B. Pre -buddha age C. Buddha age D. First half medieval age
5	In century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.	A. Nineteenth B. Eighteenth C. Saventeenth D. Sixteenth
6	According to Buddhism is considered sacred.	A. Rose B. Jassamine C. Sunflower D. Lotus
7	Any paintings done in small size in any media & on any surface is called.	A. Modern Art B. Soulpture C. Minature painting D. Graphic Painting
8	Under the patronage of British Government, Egypt established its independent position in.	A. 1921 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
9	In contrast to Amurt Wall Relief, shapes of Persian Relief have visbible Dimensional impresions.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
10	The theme of Rajasthant Art is based on	A. Romance B. Battle War C. Dance D. Anger
11	The relief work of people of Assure , consisted of kinds.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
12	The Assembly Hall situated in the South of Mohenjo Daro has parts.	A. 2 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
13	Egyptian art of painting consists of subjects	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 2
14	Which of them are Principal of Art	A. Balance B. Rhythm C. Transition D. All of above
15	The area of city Babul was sq miles.	A. 300 B. 200 C. 400 D. 500

16	The were used for transport in Indus valley.	A. Camel carts B. Donkey carts C. Buffalo carts D. Auto carts
17	The origin of twin rivers is situated in the of Armena hills.	A. East B. South C. West D. North
18	British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.	A. Knight B. Nawab C. Sir D. Khan Bahadar
19	The ancient people used for long time, colours of only	A. Lime B. Oil C. Water D. Clay
20	The teacher's name of Haji Muhmadd Shareef was.	A. Muhammad Ali B. Muhammad Hussain C. Abdul Hameed D. Sharaft Ali